[image: unesco_logo_en+fr]EXP
ITH/15/EXP/3
Paris, 27 February 2015/27 février 2015
Original: anglais/français


ITH/15/EXP/3 – page 2
ITH/15/EXP/3 – page 3
Expert meeting on a model code of ethics 
for intangible cultural heritage
[bookmark: _GoBack]Réunion d’experts sur un modèle de code d’éthique
pour le patrimoine culturel immatériel
Valencia, Spain, 30 March to 1 April 2015
Valence, Espagne, du 30 mars au 1er avril 2015
List of participants/Liste des participants
	Experts

	Mr Ahmed Abdel Latif 
	International Centre for Trade and Sustainable Development
International Environment House 2
Chemin de Balexert 7 
1219 Châtelaine, Geneva 
Switzerland
	aabdellatif@ictsd.ch

	Ms Gemma Carrera
	Instituto Andaluz del Patrimonio Histórico (IAPH)
Camino de los Descubrimientos,
41092 Sevilla
Spain
	gema.carrera@juntadeandalucia.es

	Ms Shubha Chaudhuri
	Archives & Research Centre for Ethnomusicology
22, Sector-32, Institutional Area
Gurgaon-122 001 Haryana
India
	shubha.chaudhuri@aiis.org.in

	Ms Claudia Corral
	Dirección General de Culturas Populares
CONACULTA
Reforma 175 piso 12, Col. Cuauhtémoc, Del. Cuauhtémoc. C.P. 06500, México D. F.
Mexico
	claudia_corral@yahoo.com

	Ms Mirna Cunningham
	Center for Autonomy and Development of Indigenous Peoples 
Casa Museo Judith Kain
Bilwi, RACCN
Nicaragua
	myrna.cunningham.kain@gmail.com

	Mr Erick Gbodossou
	PROMETRA International
Cité des Chercheurs, Bel Air, Immeuble Eva N° 93 - B.P : 6134
Dakar Étoile 
Sénégal
	erick.gbodossou@gmail.com

	Ms Christine Grant
	Ethics Committee - Australian Institute for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Studies (AIATSIS)
GPO Box 553, Canberra ACT 2601
Australia
	chrissy@webone.com.au

	Mr Marc Jacobs
	FARO Flemish Interface for Cultural Heritage
Priemstraat 51
1000 Brussels
Belgium
	marc.jacobs@faronet.be

	Mr Evgeny Kuzmin
	Deputy Chair of the Intergovernmental Council for UNESCO Information for All Programme
Member of the Commission of the Russian Federation for UNESCO
Moscow
Russian Federation
	kuzmin@ifapcom.ru

	Mr Julius Mwahunga
	Department of Culture
Ministry of State for National Heritage and Culture
P.O. Box 67374-00200
Nairobi
Kenya
	mwahungajulius@gmail.com

	Mr Charbel Nassar
	Hajj and Kanaan Law Office
Bechara El Khoury Tower, 2nd Flr.
Bechara El Khoury Avenue
Beirut
Lebanon
	cnassar@hajjkanaan-law.com

	Ms Hanna Schreiber
	Section of Law and International Institutions 
Institute of International Relations
University of Warsaw
Krakowskie Przedmieście 26/28
00-927 Warsaw
Poland
	hanna.s@uw.edu.pl

	Liaison Officer - Spanish Ministry of Education, Culture and Sport

	Ms Maria Agúndez Lería
	Area Convenciones UNESCO 
Subdirección General de Protección de Patrimonio
Secretaria de Estado de Cultura
Plaza del Rey nº 1
28004 Madrid 
	maria.agundez@mecd.es

	Members of the UNESCO Secretariat

	Ms Cécile Duvelle
	Secretary of the Convention for the Safeguarding of Intangible Cultural Heritage
Chief of the Intangible Cultural Heritage Section UNESCO
7 Place de Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07
France
	c.duvelle@unesco.org

	Mr Frank Proschan
	Chief of the Programme Implementation Unit Intangible Cultural Heritage Section
Same address
	f.proschan@unesco.org

	Mr Giovanni Scepi
	Assistant Programme Specialist
Intangible Cultural Heritage Section
Same address
	g.scepi@unesco.org

	Mr Julien Keiichi Nakata
	Assistant Programme Specialist
Intangible Cultural Heritage Section
Same address
	k.nakata@unesco.org



[image: ]

[image: ]
[image: ]
image2.png
I

United Nations Intangible
Educational, Scientific and Cultural
Cultural Organization . Heritage
Organisation ~ Patrimoine
des Nations Unies * culturel

pour 'éducation, . immatériel
la science et la culture




image1.jpeg
=

I

A

Intangible
Cultural
Heritage

United Nations
Educational, Scientific and
Cultural Organization




